#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0513788 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/7/2017 10:45:37 AM

3///201/ 10:45:3/ Al Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: CENTRAL KENTUCKY MUDCATS BASEBALL ORGANIZATION, INC.

Company ID: 0513788
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/6/2001 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/7/2017 10:45:37 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

1023 WESTWOOD LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342

Registered Agent Name/Address

CHRIS COPENHAVER 1023 WESTWOOD LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342

### **Current Officers**

| CHRIS COPENHAVER | 1023 WESTWOOD DRLAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342  |
|------------------|---|
| CINDY COPENHAVER | 1023 WESTWOOD DR LAWRENCEBURG KY 40342  |
| CINDY COPENHAVER | 1023 WESTWOOD DR LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342 |
| JEREMY TURPIN    | 1023 WESTWOOD DR LAWRENCEBURG KY 40342  |
|                  | CINDY COPENHAVER<br>CINDY COPENHAVER    |

#### **Directors**

| Director | L. W. Barnes     | 1508 RUDDY RD LAWRENCEBURG, KY. 40342  |
|----------|------------------|--|
| Director | Chris Copenhaver | 1023 WESTWOOD DR LAWRENCEBURG KY 40342 |
| Director | TOM SMITH        | 1317 JOHNSON RD LAWRENCEBURG KY 40342  |

## **Signatures**

SignatureChris CopenhaverTitleDirector and President